BID No.

O ok~ wnN

10

13
15
16
17
19
20
21
25
26
27
28
29
31

BID Name

HISTORIC THIRD WARD
RIVERWALK

GREATER MITCHELL STREET
WESTOWN

735 N. WATER STREET
AVENUES WEST

BRADY ST. BUSINESS AREA
OAKLAND AVENUE
RIVERWALKS

UPTOWN TRIANGLE
NORTHWEST/76TH BROWN DEER
VILLARD AVENUE

EAST NORTH AVENUE
DOWNTOWN MANAGEMENT
RIVERWORKS

MENOMONEE VALLEY
BURLEIGH STREET

WEST NORTH AVNUE GATEWAY
ATKINSON CAPITOL TEUTONIA
Havenwoods

Annual budget

BID CHECK LIST

city contribution Operating Plan

X

X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Audit

ON FILE
ON FILE
ON FILE
08/30/2003
08/30/2003
N/A

ON FILE
ON FILE
01/31/2004
ON FILE
ON FILE
0131/2004
08/31/2003
ON FILE
08/31/2003
8/31/2003
ON FILE
8/31/2003
6/30/2004
6/30/2004



