## BID CHECK LIST

BID No.	BID Name	Annual budget	city contribution	Operating Plan	Audit
2	HISTORIC THIRD WARD			X X	ON FILE ON FILE
3	RIVERWALK			X	ON FILE
4	GREATER MITCHELL STREET			X	08/30/2003
5	WESTOWN			X	08/30/2003
9	735 N. WATER STREET			X	N/A
10	AVENUES WEST			X	ON FILE
11	BRADY ST. BUSINESS AREA			X	ON FILE
13	OAKLAND AVENUE			X	01/31/2004
15	RIVERWALKS			X	ON FILE
16	UPTOWN TRIANGLE			X	ON FILE
17	NORTHWEST/76TH BROWN DEER			X	0131/2004
19	VILLARD AVENUE			X	08/31/2003
20	EAST NORTH AVENUE			X	ON FILE
21	DOWNTOWN MANAGEMENT			X	08/31/2003
25	RIVERWORKS			X	8/31/2003
26	MENOMONEE VALLEY			X	ON FILE
27	BURLEIGH STREET			X	8/31/2003
28	WEST NORTH AVNUE GATEWAY			X	6/30/2004
29	ATKINSON CAPITOL TEUTONIA			X	6/30/2004
31	Havenwoods			X	